MODEL NO Rated Input Input Speed Maximum Maximum Noise
 Voltage Current Power  Air Pressure Air Flow
  VDC Amp  Watt  R.P.M. inchH2O / mmH2O CFM / m3/min dB-A
ART1232-9225-12-SMBK  12  0.40 4.80 4500 0.40 / 9.2 81.0 / 2.29 49
ART1233-9225-12-SLBK  12  0.42 5.04 3800 0.26 / 6.6 69.2 / 1.96 45
ART1234-9225-12-HBK  12  0.31 3.72 3200 0.18 / 4.7 58.3 / 1.65 38
ART1235-9225-12-MBK  12  0.25 3.00 2850 0.16 / 3.9 52.1 / 1.48 34
ART1111-9225-12-LBK  12  0.19 2.28 2450 0.11 /2.9 44.8 / 1.27 30
ART1236-9225-12-XLBK  12  0.14 1.68 2100 0.09 / 2.2 39.2 / 1.11 25
ART1237-9225-24-SLBK  24  0.24 5.76 3800 0.26 / 6.6 69.2 / 1.96 45
ART1112-9225-24-HBK  24 0.22 5.28 3200 0.18 / 4.7 58.3 / 1.65 38
ART1238-9225-24-MBK  24 0.16 3.84 2850 0.16 / 3.9 52.1 / 1.48 34
ART1239-9225-24-LBK  24  0.11 2.64 2450 0.11 / 2.9 44.8 / 1.27 30
ART1240-9225-24-XLBK  24 0.11 2.64 2100 0.09 / 2.2 39.2 / 1.11 25
ART1241-9225-48-HBK  48 0.12 5.76 3200 0.18 / 4.7 58.3 / 1.65 38
ART1242-9225-48-MBK  48  0.10 4.80 2850 0.16 / 3.9 52.1 / 1.48 34
ART1243-9225-48-LBK  48  0.08 3.84 2450 0.11 / 2.9 44.8 / 1.27 30
ART1244-9225-48-XLBK  48  0.05 2.40 2100 0.09 / 2.2 39.2 / 1.11 25
www.cvh-technologies.com • sales@cvh-technologies.com
9225K
SIZE
DIMENSION
AIR PERFORMANCE
SPECIFICATION
DC
 Fan &
 blow
ers
HOUSING
IMPELER
bEARING
TERMINATION
INSULATION RESISTANCE
OPERATION TEMPERATURE
wEIGHT
ROHS COMPLIANCE
Thermoplastic PBT, ULV-94V-0
Thermoplastic PBT, ULV-94V-0
Ball
Leadwire
10 M Ohms min. @ 500 Vdc
-10 to +60 °C
120 g
Yes
92 x 92 x 25 mm